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Cut Volume Cum, Cut Vol Fill Volume Cum.Fill Volume
0+000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+020 0.00 0.00 256.72 256.72
0+040 0.00 0.00 238.02 494.74
0+060 0.00 0.00 228.68 723.43
0+080 0.00 0.00 226.98 950.41
0+100 0.00 0.00 226.61 1177.02
0+120 0.00 0.00 229.14 1406.16
0+140 0.00 0.00 214.64 1620.80
0+160 0.00 0.00 196.02 1816.82
0+180 0.00 0.00 187.25 2004.07
0+200 0.00 0.00 186.50 2190.57
0+220 0.00 0.00 191.61 2382.18
0+240 0.00 0.00 199.13 2581.31
0+260 0.00 0.00 197.66 2778.98
0+280 0.00 0.00 183.57 2962.54
0+300 0.00 0.00 189.69 3152.23
0+320 0.00 0.00 204.43 3356.65
0+340 0.00 0.00 194.13 3550.78
0+360 0.00 0.00 189.36 3740.14
0+380 0.00 0.00 249.53 3989.67
0+400 0.00 0.00 313.01 4302.69
0+420 0.00 0.00 303.84 4606.53
0+440 0.00 0.00 291.58 4898.11
0+460 0.00 0.00 284.78 5182.89
0+480 0.00 0.00 262.90 5445.79
0+500 0.00 0.00 243.35 5689.14
04520 0.00 0.00 236.13 5925.28
0+540 0.00 0.00 236.77 6162.05
0+560 0.00 0.00 216.12 6378.17
0+580 0.00 0.00 167.89 6546.06
0+600 0.00 0.00 118.72 6664.78
0+620 0.00 0.00 113.31 6778.09
0+640 0.00 0.00 117.31 6895.40
0+660 0.00 0.00 106.91 7002.31
0+680 0.00 0.00 147.68 7150.00
0+700 0.00 0.00 178.30 7328.30
0+720 0.00 0.00 210.62 7538.92
0+740 0.00 0.00 243.22 7782.14
04760 0.00 0.00 233.16 8015.29
0+780 0.00 0.00 221.58 8236.87
04800 0.00 0.00 195.74 8432.61
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Cut Volume Cum. Cut Vol Fill Volume Cum.Fill Volume
0+820 0.00 0.00 187.91 8620.52
0+840 0.00 0.00 196.22 2816.74
0+860 0.00 0.00 180.35 2997.09
0+880 0.00 0.00 177.18 9174.27
04900 0.00 0.00 197.54 9371.81
0+920 0.00 0.00 201.86 9573.66
04940 0.00 0.00 205.57 9779.24
04960 0.00 0.00 204.24 9983.48
0+980 0.00 0.00 214.31 10197.79
14000 0.00 0.00 238.00 10435.79
1+020 0.00 0.00 262.47 10698.27
14040 0.00 0.00 299.32 10997.59
14060 0.00 0.00 329.93 11327.52
1+080 0.00 0.00 333.91 11661.43
1+100 0.00 0.00 311.14 11972.57
1+120 0.00 0.00 301.83 12274.A41
1+140 0.00 0.00 290.15 12564.56
14160 0.00 0.00 271.36 12835.92
1+180 0.00 0.00 264.24 13100.17
14200 0.00 0.00 253.11 13353.27
14220 0.00 0.00 227.03 13580.30
14240 0.00 0.00 210.40 13790.71
1+260 0.00 0.00 212.04 14002.75
14280 0.00 0.00 220.25 14223.00
14300 0.00 0.00 233.39 14456.39
14320 0.00 0.00 237.51 14693.90
14340 0.00 0.00 225.55 14919.45
14360 0.00 0.00 245.35 15164.79
14380 0.00 0.00 295.27 15460.06
1+400 0.00 0.00 285.20 15745.26
14420 0.00 0.00 265.35 16010.62
1+440 0.00 0.00 233.02 16243.64
1+460 0.00 0.00 197.49 16441.12
1+480 0.00 0.00 217.10 16658.22
14500 0.00 0.00 235.45 16893.67
14520 0.00 0.00 229.35 17123.02
14540 0.00 0.00 232.72 17355.74
14560 0.00 0.00 251.28 17607.02
14580 0.00 0.00 259.43 17866.45
14600 0.00 0.00 326.81 18193.26
14620 0.00 0.00 382.47 18575.73
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14640 0.00 0.00 350.80 18926.53
14660 0.00 0.00 322.34 19248.87
14680 0.00 0.00 342.57 19591.44
14700 0.00 0.00 367.49 19958.93
14720 0.00 0.00 373.56 20332.49
14740 0.00 0.00 377.53 20710.02
14760 0.00 0.00 323.14 21033.16
1+780 0.00 0.00 266.39 21299.55
14800 0.00 0.00 246.35 21545.90
14820 0.00 0.00 226.26 21772.16
14840 0.00 0.00 204.55 21976.71
1+860 0.00 0.00 203.62 22180.34
1+880 0.00 0.00 232.86 22413.20
14900 0.00 0.00 296.50 22709.70
14920 0.00 0.00 337.38 23047.08
14940 0.00 0.00 354.79 23401.87
14960 0.00 0.00 375.34 23777.21
14980 0.00 0.00 386.15 24163.36
24000 0.00 0.00 383.40 24546.76
24020 0.00 0.00 349.84 24896.60
24040 0.00 0.00 306.64 25203.24
24060 0.00 0.00 266.82 25470.07
2+080 0.00 0.00 213.27 25683.33
2+100 0.00 0.00 131.50 25814.84
24120 0.00 0.00 89.59 25904.43
2+140 0.00 0.00 95.36 25999.79
2+160 0.00 0.00 120.95 26120.74
2+180 0.00 0.00 157.68 26278.42
24200 0.00 0.00 161.64 26440.06
24220 0.00 0.00 158.57 26598.63
24240 0.00 0.00 162.96 26761.59
24260 0.00 0.00 176.08 26937.67
24280 0.00 0.00 192.89 27130.56
2+300 0.00 0.00 195.40 27325.96
24320 0.00 0.00 194.73 27520.70
2+340 0.00 0.00 203.56 27724.25
24360 0.00 0.00 217.06 27941.31
24380 0.00 0.00 249.25 28190.56
24400 0.00 0.00 277.23 28467.78
24420 0.00 0.00 290.02 28757.81
2+440 0.00 0.00 297.61 29055.41
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Cut Volume Cum. Cut Vol Fill Volume Cum.Fill Volume
24460 0.00 0.00 270.36 29325.77
2+480 0.00 0.00 239.41 29565.18
24500 0.00 0.00 262.56 29827.74
24520 0.00 0.00 304.50 30132.24
24540 0.00 0.00 328,22 30460.46
24560 0.00 0.00 336.08 30796.54
24580 0.00 0.00 336.71 31133.25
2+600 0.00 0.00 335.33 31468.58
24620 0.00 0.00 317.51 31786.09
24640 0.00 0.00 296.28 32082.37
24660 0.00 0.00 273.50 32355.87
24680 0.00 0.00 255.96 32611.83
2+700 0.00 0.00 274.14 32885.97
24720 0.00 0.00 343.60 33229.57
24740 0.00 0.00 377.78 33607.35
2+760 0.00 0.00 367.02 33974.37
2+780 0.00 0.00 401.36 34375.73
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Cut Volume Cum. Cut Vol Fill Volume Cum.Fill Volume

24800 0.00 0.00 427.92 34803.65

24820 0.00 0.00 380.25 35183.90

2+840 0.00 0.00 169.49 35353.39

24860 0.00 0.00 0.00 35353.39

24880 0.00 0.00 0.00 35353.39

24900 0.00 0.00 0.00 35353.39

24920 0.00 0.00 0.00 35353.39

24940 0.00 0.00 0.00 35353.39

24960 0.00 0.00 0.00 35353.39

24980 0.00 0.00 0.00 35353.39

3+000 0.00 0.00 0.00 35353.39

sum U.OOl 35353.39
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